
1 畠  山  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 36 70.88 32.28 39.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 2 0 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.14 3.242 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 2 2 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 2 1 1

7 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.96 X -0.54 3.42-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

8 2Lze+2Lo e 3.72 X -0.27 3.45-2 -2 0 -2 -2

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 2 1 0 1

10 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 2 0 0

33.23 32.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.855.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.955.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.955.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.955.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

39.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 小  林  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

実践女子大学 32 68.70 31.50 37.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.07 3.372 0 -1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.13 3.932 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 3 2 2

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 2

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz!+1Lo+2Tq ! 4.29 X -0.46 3.83-1 -3 -1 -3 -3

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.021 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 2 1 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.810 0 1 0 1

30.43 31.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.655.00 3.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.604.75 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

37.20
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3 髙  瀬  侑  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 35 68.05 28.45 39.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2Tq q 5.60 -1.55 4.05-4 -4 -4 -4 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.562 0 1 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.41 2.712 2 2 1 2

4 2F+1Lo 2.30 -0.58 1.720 -5 -5 -3 -3

5 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 1 0 0

6 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.54 2.56-1 -4 -4 -4 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.832 0 0 0 1

8 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2Lz!<< ! 0.66 X -0.29 0.37-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 2 1 1

29.39 28.45

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.805.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.055.75 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.855.75 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.006.00 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

39.60

4 澤  野  う  み

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 23 66.47 28.15 38.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.86 0.94-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 2 1 1

3 2Lze+1Eu+2S e 3.48 -0.34 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.541 3 2 1 2

5 2S 1.30 0.10 1.400 1 2 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 2 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 1 0 1 1

9 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.47 1.95-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.163 3 1 1 2

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 0 1

27.30 28.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.805.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.855.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.905.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

38.32
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5 中  沖  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 40 66.07 28.79 37.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.21 5.312 1 1 1 0

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 0 1

5 2F 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 0 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.47 1.64-2 -5 -5 -3 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 0 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 -1 1 1

29.03 28.79

Skating Skills 1.60 4.655.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.454.75 3.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.705.00 3.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 3.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

37.28

6 日  原  明日香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨学院大学 8 65.51 27.75 37.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.66 5.263 1 2 2 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.38 2.483 1 2 1 2

3 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.012 0 0 0 1

5 2F 1.80 0.25 2.052 2 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 2 0 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 2 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 1 2 1 2

10 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.08 2.942 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.18 2.432 1 0 0 1

25.25 27.75

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.554.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.755.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.705.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

37.76
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7 市  川  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 19 65.43 31.19 34.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.230 0 0 0 -1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.11 1.69-2 -1 -1 0 1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.802 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz+1Eu+2Sq q 3.90 -0.38 3.52-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.780 3 2 1 2

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.11 3.30-2 0 -1 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.17 2.14-2 -1 -1 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 2 0 0

31.05 31.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.954.50 3.25 4.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.354.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.24

8 河  内  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神田外語大学 3 64.54 29.02 35.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.06 2.24-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.00 4.300 1 -1 0 0

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.25 3.15-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.07 3.372 0 0 -1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 2 1

8 2F+2Loq q 3.85 X -0.11 3.742 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.022 0 2 1 1

10 2Lzeq e 1.85 X -0.67 1.18-5 -5 -2 -4 -4

11 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

30.20 29.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.354.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.404.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00

35.52

第１５回東日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月15日～17日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2021.63.10230.1038

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子6級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/26 09:33 Page 4



9 戸  室  梨々奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋学園大学 41 63.82 28.38 35.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.040 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.13 1.97-2 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.802 2 1 0 1

4 2Aq+1Eu+2F q 5.60 -0.66 4.940 -4 -2 -2 -2

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.100 0 -2 -1 -1

7 2Lz!+1T ! 2.75 X -0.25 2.500 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0

29.26 28.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.304.25 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.50 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 3.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.25 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

35.44

10 釜  田  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 20 63.55 28.31 36.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.482 0 0 0 0

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.04 3.642 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.182 0 0 0 1

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.632 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.901 0 0 0 0

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

8 2Lzq q 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.84-1 2 1 -1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 0 0 0

29.26 28.31

Skating Skills 1.60 4.705.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.604.75 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

36.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 小  暮  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 30 61.76 26.96 34.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-2 0 -1 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.18 1.482 1 2 1 1

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.11 4.912 0 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 2 0 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.11 3.521 0 1 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.17 2.14-2 -1 0 -1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.10 1.531 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

26.25 26.96

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.00 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.304.00 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.403.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.353.75 3.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

34.80

12 櫻  井  理  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武蔵野大学 39 60.05 21.73 38.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.49 0.81-4 -5 -3 -4 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.47 1.33-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -1 0 -1 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.19-1 0 1 0 0

8 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.40 1.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.172 2 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 1 2

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.09 1.412 -1 -2 -1 -1

22.54 21.73

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.655.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.805.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.755.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.855.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

38.32
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13 財  津  菜々美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学 18 59.97 24.69 35.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 1 2

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.29 0.31-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 -1 1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.80 1.30-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 2 1 0 0

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.00 2.460 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 2 2 0 1

24.52 24.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.354.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

35.28

14 千  葉  紫  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 26 59.81 25.57 34.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.482 0 1 0 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.283 2 2 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.021 -2 -3 -1 -1

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.83 2.58-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

26.75 25.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.104.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.354.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

34.24
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15 松  井  美  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 24 58.58 24.54 35.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 1 1

2 2A+2T<< << 3.70 -0.92 2.78-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.15 2.052 1 0 0 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2Loq+2T<< << 3.90 -0.79 3.11-3 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.021 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 1 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 0 1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.15 2.031 1 0 1 1

26.50 24.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 3.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 3.75 5.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.354.50 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

35.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 中  山  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上智大学 29 58.01 26.05 32.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.671 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.76 -0.38 4.381 -2 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.43 1.55-2 -4 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.841 -1 -2 0 1

26.84 26.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.104.00 3.50 4.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.00 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

32.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 星  野  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上武大学 45 57.58 25.10 32.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.11 3.211 1 0 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 0 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 2 0 1

6 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 2 0 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 0 1

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 0 -1 0 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 1 0 1

23.95 25.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.953.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.103.75 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.50 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

32.48

18 須  藤  怜  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 14 57.50 26.70 30.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.08 2.682 0 1 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -0.63 3.81-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 -1 -1 0

5 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.47 2.63-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.86-1 0 -1 0 1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.11 1.871 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 0 0 0

28.44 26.70

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.803.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.50 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

30.80

第１５回東日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月15日～17日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2021.63.10230.1038

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子6級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/26 09:33 Page 9



19 大  住  仁  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 34 57.08 24.48 33.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.10 4.402 1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.67 1.43-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.170 1 0 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.910 2 2 1 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.04 2.270 0 0 -1 0

7 2S+1Lo 1.98 X -0.10 1.88-3 0 0 -1 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 -1 0 1

9 2F 1.98 X -0.86 1.12-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

25.97 24.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.154.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

33.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 武  田  稚奈津

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

成城大学 42 56.50 21.90 35.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.92 2.38-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 -1 1 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 2 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.960 2 2 1 2

5 2F 1.80 0.22 2.022 1 1 1 1

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.68 3.28-2 -5 -4 -3 -5

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 1 0 -2

23.63 21.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.353.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.404.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.353.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.00 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.25

35.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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21 髙  村  佳  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 4 54.95 22.99 32.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.172 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 0 1

6 2Lo+1Eu+2Sq q 3.85 X -0.17 3.680 -2 0 -1 -2

7 2S< < 1.14 X -0.52 0.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 0 1 2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.10 1.770 -1 -1 -1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 0 1 1

24.06 22.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75

32.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 松  野  晶  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨英和大学 7 54.84 23.64 31.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 2 0 2

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.03 2.97-2 1 0 1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.41 1.89-2 -1 -3 -1 -2

6 2Fq+1Eu+2S< < 3.34 -0.76 2.58-3 -5 -4 -4 -5

7 2S 1.43 X -0.08 1.350 0 0 -1 -2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

9 2Loq+2T q 3.30 X -0.24 3.060 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 2F 1.98 X -0.07 1.910 -1 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.401 0 -2 0 -1

25.55 23.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.954.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

31.20
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23 伊  庭  結  晶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子体育大学 9 54.73 22.89 31.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.18 2.782 1 2 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.842 0 1 1 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 1 1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -4 -5 -4 -4

6 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 0 1

7 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.13 2.772 1 2 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.04 0.51-1 0 -2 0 -1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.11 3.851 -3 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -2 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.762 0 2 -1 0

22.05 22.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 3.50 4.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 3.25 4.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.954.00 3.50 4.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.25 3.25 4.75 4.00 3.50

31.84

24 中  島      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 17 54.37 23.85 31.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 2 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 1 0 0

7 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.32 3.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.55 3.19-2 -4 -2 -2 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 -1 0 1

10 2S+1Eu+2Sq q 3.41 X -0.34 3.07-2 -5 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 0

25.66 23.85

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.103.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.953.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.852.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

31.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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25 佐々木  風  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 25 54.06 21.82 32.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T< < 3.68 -1.22 2.46-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-2 -1 -2 0 -1

5 2Fq q 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 0 1

8 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.23 1.88-3 0 -3 -1 -2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 -1 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.821 -1 -2 0 -1

24.59 21.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.904.00 3.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.054.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 3.50 4.75 4.25 3.75

32.24

26 星  野  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 21 53.73 20.85 32.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.12 2.18-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.47 1.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-1 -3 -2 -4 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.14 1.221 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.451 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.60 0.79-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.61 0.97-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 -1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 0 1 1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.592 0 0 1 0

24.26 20.85

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.903.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.104.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.154.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

32.88
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27 山  田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学 44 53.39 22.43 30.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1T 2.50 0.08 2.582 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.34 0.96-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 0 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.38 1.93-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.942 0 2 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 1 2 0 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 0 1

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0

22.83 22.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 3.25 4.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 3.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

30.96

28 川  崎  瑛里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

和洋女子大学 2 53.22 21.62 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.16 1.462 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.71 1.39-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 -1 1 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-2 -4 -4 -4 -3

6 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 0 -2 0 0

8 2Lz!<< ! 0.66 X -0.29 0.37-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+2T+2T 4.84 X 0.07 4.912 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 1 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.622 0 1 1 0

23.92 21.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.804.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.904.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

31.60

第１５回東日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月15日～17日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2021.63.10230.1038

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子6級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/26 09:33 Page 14



29 湯  浅  加  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 16 52.17 20.81 31.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.012 1 0 -1 1

3 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.17 0.71-4 -5 -3 -4 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 -2 -1 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.29 1.51-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 0 2 0 1

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.14 3.820 0 0 -4 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo<+2Lo< < 2.99 X -0.54 2.45-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 -1 1 0

22.26 20.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

31.36

30 野  崎  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白百合女子大学 37 51.70 23.26 29.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -5 -5 -3 -4

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.76 2.64-4 -5 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 0 0 -2 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 1 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.840 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F!+1Eu+2Sq ! 3.96 X -0.32 3.643 -4 -2 -3 -3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 1 0 0

26.44 23.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

29.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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31 熊  谷  咲  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 22 51.48 21.60 30.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1T 3.70 0.07 3.771 0 0 0 0

2 2T+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.08 3.020 -3 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 -2 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 -1

7 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.05 2.060 0 -1 -1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.840 0 -1 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.11 1.790 0 -2 -1 0

23.89 21.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.804.50 2.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.854.50 3.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.50 3.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

30.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 齊  藤  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北翔大学 1 50.08 18.72 31.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.10 1.402 0 0 1 1

2 2T+1Eu+1F 2.30 -0.10 2.20-1 0 -2 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 -1 1 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1Lo 2.30 -0.54 1.76-4 -1 -4 -3 -3

8 2S 1.43 X -0.29 1.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 1Lze e 0.53 X -0.15 0.38-3 -3 -3 -5 -2

11 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 -1 0 1

19.19 18.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

31.36
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33 加  藤  真  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 13 50.07 22.03 29.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.29 3.31-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.41 1.29-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 2 -1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 -1 0 0

6 2Sq q 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.08 0.47-2 -1 -3 -1 -1

8 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 1 0 0

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 1 -1 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

23.91 22.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.553.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

29.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 大  黒  美  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 15 49.80 19.88 29.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 2Lzq+2Tq q 3.40 -0.59 2.810 -4 -2 -4 -4

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 1 0 0

5 2Loq+1Eu+2Sq q 3.50 -0.54 2.96-2 -4 -2 -4 -4

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 -1 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

10 2S+2T< < 2.57 X -0.26 2.31-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 1A 1.21 X -0.35 0.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

22.78 19.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.703.50 3.25 4.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.703.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

29.92
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35 田  所  五十鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子体育大学 11 48.96 18.44 31.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.04 3.062 0 -1 -2 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 0 -2 -2 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 -2 0 1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-1 0 -3 -3 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.813 0 0 0 1

8 2Loq+2Tq q 3.30 X -0.41 2.892 -4 -2 -4 -4

9 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.86 1.12-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.19 0.360 -5 -5 -5 -4

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.380 0 -2 -1 -1

20.73 18.44

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.954.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.854.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

31.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

36 小林 Leonie 百音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子体育大学 10 48.61 19.09 29.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 2 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.441 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 -1 0 0

4 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 -1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 1 0 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

7 2Sq+1T q 1.87 X -0.21 1.660 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1F 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 0 0 -1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 0 1

10 1Lz 0.66 X -0.01 0.650 -1 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.821 0 -1 -1 -1

19.18 19.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.452.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.803.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

29.52
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37 豊  田      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上智大学 28 47.27 20.43 27.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.44 2.16-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-2 0 2 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 -1 0 0

7 2Lo+1Eu+1S 2.86 X -0.78 2.08-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 3 2 1 1

22.75 20.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.802.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.352.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.402.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.452.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.402.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

27.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

38 仲  谷  梨理愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 5 46.91 20.51 28.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 1 -1 -1 -1

5 2S+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.47-3 0 0 -1 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.100 0 -3 -1 0

7 2Fq+2Loq q 3.85 X -0.61 3.24-4 -3 -2 -4 -4

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo<< << 4.29 X -0.76 3.53-3 -5 -2 -4 -4

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.761 0 -2 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.14 2.110 -1 -1 -1 0

23.67 20.51

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.252.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.552.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.502.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

28.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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39 原  中  優梨子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 27 44.28 16.52 27.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-3 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.24 0.26-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 -3 -2 0 -2

4 SSp2 1.60 0.10 1.700 -1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

6 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.25 1.73-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 0 0 -1

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.14 0.52-2 -4 -4 -1 -1

10 1Lo+1Eu+1S 1.54 X -0.19 1.35-4 -5 -5 -3 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.36-1 -1 0 0 0

18.78 16.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.353.00 2.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.25 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.453.25 3.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

27.76

40 山  本  陽  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 31 43.92 17.16 27.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo+2Tq q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 -1 0 0

5 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 1F 0.55 X -0.21 0.34-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

7 2S+2T<+1Lo < 3.12 X -0.39 2.73-3 -5 -1 -4 -2

8 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 -1

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.03 2.080 0 0 -1 0

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

19.36 17.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.302.75 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.453.00 3.00 4.25 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.00

27.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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41 毛  利  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院女子大学 33 43.52 16.16 27.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-3 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 2S+1Eu+1S 2.42 X -0.03 2.390 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1T 2.31 X -0.44 1.87-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 -2 -1 -3 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.440 -1 -2 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.75 16.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 2.75 4.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.75 2.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.403.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

27.36

42 栁  澤  初  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国士舘大学 12 43.50 16.26 28.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.03 2.431 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.08 2.682 0 0 0 1

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.82 0.88-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.222 0 -1 0 0

9 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

16.99 16.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.352.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.553.50 2.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

28.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第１５回東日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月15日～17日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2021.63.10230.1038

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子6級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/26 09:33 Page 21



43 福  島  瑳  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京農工大学 43 42.95 15.03 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.060 -1 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-3 -2 0 -3 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 1.500 -1 0 -2 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -3 0 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-1 -1 -2 -4 -1

7 2T 1.30 -0.16 1.14-1 -1 0 -3 -1

8 1S 0.44 X -0.18 0.26-3 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.840 -2 0 -1 -1

16.38 15.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.75 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.75 2.50 4.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.454.00 2.75 4.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 3.00 4.25 3.00 3.25

27.92

44 高  橋  日向樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 38 41.13 14.57 26.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.97 1.13-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 0 0 0

3 2F!q+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.65 1.55-1 -5 -3 -4 -5

4 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.47 1.23-2 -5 -4 -3 -4

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.840 -2 0 -1 -1

6 2F< < 1.58 X -0.17 1.410 -2 -2 0 -2

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X -0.02 1.920 0 0 -1 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.010 -1 -3 -3 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.40-1 0 0 0 0

11 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.35 14.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.203.00 2.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.303.25 2.75 4.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.303.00 2.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.75 2.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

26.56
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45 渡  邊  みずほ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関東学院大学 6 40.48 14.40 26.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.07 1.831 0 1 1 0

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.79 1.01-3 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 1 -2 0 0

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.05 0.95-2 0 -2 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.060 -1 -3 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.21 1.29-2 0 -3 -1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.461 0 0 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.03 1.461 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.461 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.15 1.13-1 -1 -3 -1 0

15.63 14.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.102.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.00

26.08
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